L. YHEC

York Health Economics Consortium

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Trainers: Will Green, York Health Economics Consortium

09:30
09:45

10:20
10:35
11:30
11:45
12:45
13:30
14:00
14:30
14:45
15:30
16:15
16:30

Michelle Jenks, York Health Economics Consortium

Welcome and Introduction to the day

An Overview of Health Economic Models (beyond Markov and AUC models)

Reviewing Economic Models

Internal and External Validation of Models and Checklists
Coffee

Practical Exercise: Internal Validation of a Model
Lunch

Common Errors in Modelling

Critiquing Survival Models

Coffee

Practical Exercise: Survival Modelling
Interpreting Stochastic Model Outputs
Discussion
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