



Understanding and Critiquing Health Economic Models

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Trainers: Will Green, York Health Economics Consortium Michelle Jenks, York Health Economics Consortium

00.00	Malagraph and Introduction to the day
09:30	Welcome and Introduction to the day
09:45	An Overview of Health Economic Models (beyond Markov and AUC models)
10:20	Reviewing Economic Models
10:35	Internal and External Validation of Models and Checklists
11:30	Coffee
11:45	Practical Exercise: Internal Validation of a Model
12:45	Lunch
13:30	Common Errors in Modelling
14:00	Critiquing Survival Models
14:30	Coffee
14:45	Practical Exercise: Survival Modelling
15:30	Interpreting Stochastic Model Outputs
16:15	Discussion
16:30	Close



